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mm.
68

Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.

TS EN 1303
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L O C K  W O R L D

Dimple Key Satin
Cylinder With Double Trap 

LOCK WORLD

Dimple Key Satin
Cylinder With Double Trap 

www.kilitdunyasi.com.tr
www.kilitdunyasi.com.tr



www.kilitdunyasi.com.tr
www.kilitdunyasi.com.tr

mm.
68

Steel Door
Cylinder Set

mm. 68

Steel Door
Cylinder Set
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32

Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.

TS EN 1303
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Dimple Key
Satin Cylinder With Knob

Dimple Key
Satin Cylinder With Knob

TS EN 1303

Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.

abc
68
8333
9035

26
40
45

32
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Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.

TS EN 1303

mm.
68
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68
8333
9035
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32

L O C K  W O R L D Steel Door Set

mm. 68

LOCK WORLDSteel Door Set
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mm.
68

Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.
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6829
6226

26
29
26

32

TS EN 1303

L O C K  W O R L D

Cylinder With
Knob and Dimple Key

mm. 68

LOCK WORLD

Cylinder With
Knob and Dimple Key
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L O C K  W O R L D

Cylinder With
Dimple Key
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LOCK WORLD

Cylinder With
Dimple Key

Solid MS 58 brass body and cylinder
Sintered steel cam.
Stainless steel springs.
Digital technology key combination.
Optinal trap system for theft.
Optional nickel / satin plated.

TS EN 1303
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29
26

32


